This device complies with part 15 of the FCC
Rules. Operation is subject to the following
two conditions: (1) This device may not cause
harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired
operation.
®
300mA
FCC ID: VIXARTWS35SP
Input: 5V
60mAOutput: 5V
HVIN: ARTWS35SP
IC: 21578-ARTWS35SP
Made in China 5AA34SG
Model: ARTWS35
ARTWS35产品镭雕内容
35mm
33mm
1.2mm